

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lemard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 Ifreeman@weichertrealtors.net

Weichert, Realtors[®] - The Andrews Group Wins Top National Office Award Nation's Top Producing Weichert[®] Affiliate Earns Prestigious Pinnacle Award

NASHVILLE, Tenn. / Mar. 4, 2019 – Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. is honored to announce that Weichert, Realtors[®] - The Andrews Group in Nashville has been named the nation's top Weichert[®] affiliate office for 2018, earning the prestigious Pinnacle Award.

This marks the first time the Nashville-based agency has won the Top Office Pinnacle Award, which is presented annually to the top producing Weichert affiliate based on gross commission income.

"Being named the Top Weichert affiliated office in 2018 reflects the hard work put forth by our amazing team of sales associates to create the most memorable home buying and selling experiences for our clients," said Tom Andrews, the company's broker/co-owner. "I can't thank them enough for all their hard work."

The top office award was presented to Weichert, Realtors[®] - The Andrews Group at a Feb. 23 awards banquet at The Westin Hotel in Chattanooga. The event was hosted by the Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. Tennessee Valley Broker Council.

The Broker Council also recognized dozens of other agents from Weichert, Realtors[®] - The Andrews Group at the awards banquet – including Tim Schmid, the Council's Top Overall Associate for 2018.

"It was a tremendous honor to see both our office and agents recognized for last year's sales efforts," said Mickie Andrews, who co-owns the Weichert affiliate with her husband, Tom.

"We constantly emphasize the importance of focusing on core business activities to help our agents succeed instead of being distracted by anything else in the industry."

Weichert, Realtors[®] - The Andrews Group is an independently owned and operated Weichert[®] affiliate. The company, which has offices in Nashville and Murfreesboro, serves the greater Nashville area.

For more information about Weichert, Realtors[®] - The Andrews Group, contact Tom Andrews at 615-383-3142 or visit weichertandrews.com.

###





Pictured (I-r) at a Feb. 23 awards banquet are: Tony Carletello, vice president of business development at Weichert, Realtors[®] - The Andrews Group, Tom and Mickie Andrews, and Bill Scavone, president and CEO of Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.